1
TM
IS-1845ASRH
File Number 9001.2Data Sheet July 2001
Single Event Radiation Hardened
High Speed, Current Mode PWM
The IS-1845ASRH is designed to be
used in switching power supplies

NC
NC1 18NC
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962F0150901VPC IS7-1845ASRH-Q -50 to 125
5962F0150901QPC IS7-1845ASRH-8 -50 to 125
5962F0150901VXC IS9-1845ASRH-Q -50 to 125
5962F0150901QXC IS9-1845ASRH-8 -50 to 125
IS7-1845ASRH/Proto IS1-1845ASRH/Proto -50 to 125
IS9-1845ASRH/Proto IS9-1845ASRH/Proto -50 to 125
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil and Design is a trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.